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The Director and the Staff of the
Birbal Sahni Institute of Palaeosciences, Lucknow

cordially invite you to the

FOUNDER'S DAY FUNCTION
on Tuesday, November 14, 2017

Dr. Madhavan Nair Rajeevan
Secretary, Ministry of Earth Sciences (MoES), Government of India

will be the Chief Guest
Prof. P. Balaram

Former Director, Indian Institute of Science, Bangalore
will deliver the 47" Birbal Sahni Memorial Lecture

Prof. Dianne Edwards, FRS
School of Earth and Ocean Sciences, Cardiff University, UK

will deliver the 62" Sir Albert Charles Seward Memorial Lecture

RSVP : Registrar
Tel: (0522) 2742903 Programme overleaf



09:30
11:00
11:05
1110
1120
11:25

12:05

12:45
13:00

PROGRAMME
Floral Tribute at Prof. Birbal Sahni's Samadhi

Lighting of the Lamp
Invocation

Welcome

Honouring the Guests

47th Birbal Sahni Memorial Lecture
Chemical Communication in Biology

62nd Sir Albert Charles Seward

Memorial Lecture

Land vegetation in the Mid-Palaeozoic and its
impact on climate

Address by the Chief Guest
Vote of Thanks
Lunch

Prof. Sunil Bajpai
Prof. Sunil Bajpai

Prof. P Balaram

Prof. Dianne Edwards

Dr. M.N. Rajeevan

Venue

Birbal Sahni Institute of Palaeosciences, 53 University Road, Lucknow 226 007 (India)

Guests are requested to take their seats by 10:45 hrs. Please keep your cell phone in silent mode.
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